
S.No. Case Number DOI Petitioner Respondent Advocate(P) Advocate (R) Village Remarks

1 Surp/ER/14222 04/06/2019 KARAMBIR AMAN B.S.KAUSHAL 94161-84788 IN-PERSON POLI

2 Surp/ER/14223 04/06/2019 KARAMBIR AMAN B.S.KAUSHAL 94161-84788 IN-PERSON POLI

3 Surp/EA/14297 20/08/2019 STATE AMAN ETC. N.T. (S.A.) S.P. DHANKAR   99963-11166 POLI

4 VCL Act/ER/14431 03/12/2019 BALDEV SINGH RAMPHAL
DEVENDER LOHAN                        
94161-89958 H.K. JANGRA  99968-89652 GODIYA

5 Surp/ER/14452 17/12/2019

RAVINDER 
KUMAR & 
OTHERS AMAN N.K. KANSAL 94165-56950 IN-PERSON POLI

6 Part/ER/14734 17/11/2020 GURJEET SINGH BHIR SINGH VIKAS KUNDU  94675-08384
SURENER BERAGI ADV 
9813848419 RAMPURA 

7 Part/ER/14750 01/12/2020 RAHUL SATPAL RAKESH SAINI  94161-04163 ALL- RESP. EX-PARITE BARODA

8 Part/ER/15000 13/07/2021 SANDEEP KUMAR PREM SINGH
SURENDER SINGH                
98135-20562 DEVENDER MALIK 99965-74252 HAAR

9 Part/ER/15036 31/08/2021 RAMESHWAR INDER
MANOJ KUMAR       94168-
27540

RAJ KUMAR REDU 94161-
49079 POKARI KHERI

10 Part/ER/15070 28/09/2021 RAI SINGH CHANDI BHUPENDER  97295-57012 ROHIT DHILLION 98122-82587 ALIPURA

IN THE COURT OF COMMISSIONER, HISAR

REVENUE COURTS CASES - CAUSE-LIST FOR 13th JANUARY 2026 (DISTRICT JIND)

ARGUMENT CASES(64)



11 PartER/15124 16/11/2021 RAM SWAROOP SMT RAMKALI ROSHAN SAINI 94680-68003 VIKAS JAIN 98960-92462 SAFIDO

12 Mut/ER/15145 30/11/2021

SHREE 
SHRICHAND 
MAHARAJ DERA 
JAWALMALA

SADANAND 
MAHARAJ 
CHELA 
HARIDASS

RAMMEHAR SHEOKAND             
87084-47423    N.S. REDHU 98135-20243 JIND

13 Part/ER/15269 15/03/2022 RAMPHAL RAM KUMAR SURESH KUMAR GARG D.S. LOCHAB 94166-65190 BHARTANA

14 Part/ER/15293 29/03/2022 SANTOSH JAGBIR SINGH
NARENDER KUMAR SHARMA 
98021-05100

SURENDER REDHU ADV 98139-
50003

AMARAWALI 
KHERA

15 Part/ER/15366 10/05/2022 PRAHLAD SMT. RAJO HARBAJ SAINI 94161-78715 ARUN GARG 78760-98968 JHEL

16 Part/ER/15432 20/05/2022 SMT. MURTI DEVI SMT. SEEMA VINAY KUMAR    81689-01614 ALL- RESP. EX-PARITE PEGA TEHSIL

17 Part/ER/15463 15/06/2022 AMIT RAM KARAN
NARENDER SHARMA                
98021-05100  

 MANOJ KUMAR          98968-
50786 BHARTANA

18 Part/ER/15465 15/06/2022 TARASPAL RAKMA DEEPAK DIXIT 70271-80060
RAGHBIR SHARMA 94168-
36930 BHUSLANA

19 Part/ER/15625 11/10/2022
RANBIR & 
OTHERS

AMARJEET& 
OTHERS

BALRAJ SINGH        94163-
65649

PARSHANT              97292-
23363 BABALPUR

20 VCL Act/ER/15629 19/10/2022 JITENDER GP SHADIPUR N.K. KANSAL 94165-56950 VEDPAL  85720-14922 SHADIPUR

21 VCL Act/ER/15630 19/10/2022 ASHOK KUMAR GP SHADIPUR ABHAY SINGHAL 94163-58724   VEDPAL  85720-14922 SHADIPUR

22 VCL Act/ER/15631 19/10/2022 DHARMPAL GP SHADIPUR RAJ SINGH DALAL 94165-03673 VEDPAL  85720-14922 SHADIPUR



23 VCL Act/ER/15645 31/10/2022 RAJENDER GP SHADIPUR AMAN GARG 90346-21817 VEDPAL  85720-14922 SHADIPUR

24 VCL Act/ER/15646 31/10/2022 RAJENDER GP SHADIPUR AMAN GARG 90346-21817  VEDPAL  85720-14922 SHADIPUR

25 VCL Act/EA/15647 07/11/2022 ATTAR SINGH G.P. SHADIPUR RAKESH KUMAR 94165-61868 VEDPAL  85720-14922 SHADIPUR

26 VCL Act/ER/15648 07/11/2022 SATNARAYAN G.P. SHADIPUR RAKESH KUMAR 94165-61868 VEDPAL  85720-14922 SHADIPUR

27 VCL Act/EA/15649 07/11/2022 SAWITARI G.P. SHADIPUR RAKESH KUMAR  94165-61868 VEDPAL  85720-14922 SHADIPUR

28 Part/ER/15727 27/12/2022 PARIYANKA
DEVENDER 
SINGH YOGESH YADAV 93551-21782 VIKASH OHLYAN  95416-36175 GADWALI

29 VCL Act/ER/15732 10/01/2023 NARENDER SATPAL PARTIBHA            98135-26066 INPERSON BAHRAI KHURD

30 Part/ER/15734 10/01/2023 RAMPHAL JOGIRAM VINAY DHINGRA 93549-07245
BALINDER BERAGI 94668-
71559 RATT KHERA

31 Stamps/EA/15756 31/01/2023 BALVINDER STATE
PARVEEN KUMAR                 
94163-89231 ADA SUBHASH

32 Mut/ER/15785 28/02/2023 PARVEEN AJAY O.P. BANSAL 94162-68339 VIGAN MOHAN 86074-54107 SAFIDO

33 Mut/ER/15817 14/03/2023 SMT. REKHA SAWITARI SATYAWAN 94660-12020
OM PARKASH BANSAL  94162-
68339 BHEROKHERA

34 Part/ER/15887 03/05/2023
MOHKAM  & 
OTHERS

RAGHBIR SINGH  
& OTHERS

RANJEET VASHISTH 85728-
35341 O.P. BANSAL 94162-68339 DIWANA



35 Part/EA/15938 23/05/2023
NAFE SINGH  & 
OTHERS

 RAMESH 
CHANDER  & 
OTHERS

DEVENDER LOHAN 94161-
89958 S.S.DHILON 98122-02985 ALEWA

36 Part/ER/15996 04/07/2023 BIMLA DEVI
VINOD KUMAR  
& OTHERS

DEVENDER LOHAN 
9416189958

RAM MEHAR SHOKAND ADV 
87084-47423 RAHALA

37 Part/ER/16006 25/07/2023 JAI LAL RAMPAL AMAN GARG  90346-21817 S.S. DHILLON 98122-02985 SANGATPURA

38 Stamps/EA/16016 08/08/2023 PARVEEN STATE AMAN GARG  90346-21817 ADA JIND

39 Stamps/EA/16017 08/08/2023 JYOTI STATE AMAN GARG  90346-21817 ADA JIND

40 Stamps/EA/16018 08/08/2023 SATISH STATE AMAN GARG  90346-21817 ADA SIWAHA

41 Stamps/EA/16019 08/08/2023 AJIT KUMAR STATE AMAN GARG  90346-21817 ADA RAJPURA

42 Stamps/EA/16020 08/08/2023 AMIT STATE AMAN GARG  90346-21817 ADA JIND

43 Stamps/EA/16021 08/08/2023 KARAN SINGH STATE AMAN GARG  90346-21817 ADA JIND

44
HPR ACT 
1994/EA/16040 14/08/2023 SMT RUMA STATE

PARVEEN DAHIYA 99922-
97971 ADA JIND

45 Stamps/EA/16061 12/09/2023 SMT. BABITA STATE ANIL SHEOKAND 84275-32666 ADA MALLAR

46 Part/ER/16105 10/10/2023
JOGI RAM  & 
OTHERS

SATBIR  & 
OTHERS

PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL 98122-
39410 BALRAJ DUHAN 94165-56017 KHANDA



47 Part/ER/16123 17/10/2023 MOHIT SINGH 
DINESH KUMAR  
& OTHERS AMANDEEP 81685-96438 S.S. DHILLON 98122-02985 BADHANA

48 Stamps/EA/16221 12/12/2023 SUMAN STATE
N.K. GAUTAM           98121-
70208 ADA GANDHI

49 Part/ER/16236 28/12/2023 NIHAL  & OTHERS
RAJBALA  & 
OTHERS

NARENDER KUMAR    80534-
74713

ANKUSH SHARMA           97291-
74969 DIDWANA

50 Arms/EA/16252 09/01/2024 NAVEEN KUMAR STATE
PARVEEN MALIK ADV 99913-
13030 ADA NIDANA

51 Stamp/EA/16296 22/02/2024
PAWAN KUMAR  & 
OTHERS STATE

BALRAJ SHEORAN 94162-
65649 ADA KANDELA

52 Part/ER/16302 22/02/2024
ISHWER  & 
OTHERS

GAJE SINGH  & 
OTHERS.

MANISH KHATTAR 86071-
06903 S.S. DHILLON 98122-02985 KUCHRANA

53 Arms/EA/16310 27/02/2024 RAKESH STATE
SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA         
98122-87399 ADA JIND

54 Part/ER/16319 05/03/2024
SATBIR  & 
OTHERS

BALWAN  & 
OTHERS S.S. DHILLION  98122-02985              RAJ KUMAR SINGLA ADV DEVRAD

55 Arms/EA/16326 19/03/2024 SANDEEP SINGH STATE SUMIT SIHMAR ADV ADA JIND

56 Stamp/EA/16354 16/04/2024
NARESH  & 
OTHERS STATE

PARVEEN KUMAR                 
94163-89231 ADA JIND

57 LR/EA/16357 16/04/2024
KRISHAN 
CHANDER

STATE  & 
OTHERS H.S. LATTER 94163-86601 ADA BIR BADAWAN

58 Stamp/EA/16365 30/04/2024 MANDEEP STATE RAJ SINGH RADEHU ADA EGRAHA



59 Stamps/EA/16366 30/04/2024
SATYAWAN  & 
OTHERS. STATE NASEEB SINGH   98124-03294 ADA MANDOKHERI

60 Stamp/EA/16373 30/04/2024 SUMAN STATE
DAYA SINGH                      
94165-03616 ADA KHARKARAMJI

61 Arms/EA/16466 30/07/2024 DINESH KUMAR STATE VIKAS SHARMA 94160-61151 ADA UCHANA

62 Arms/EA/16524 15/10/2024 JAGAT SINGH STATE RAHUL BATRA 98124-59189 ADA JIND

63 stamp/EA/16548 12/11/2024 JAI BHAGWAN STATE O.P. BANSAL 94162-68329 ADA JIND

64 Arms/EA/16601 01/01/2025 ARUN KUMAR STATE RAKESH SAINI 94161-04163 ADA JIND

1 Part/ER/15548 09/08/2022 SATNARAYAN JAI BHAGWAN VINAY KUMAR  93549-07245 RATTA KHERA

2 Stamps/EA/15609 27/09/2022 ROSHANI STATE DEVENDER  94161-89958 PEGA

3 Part/ER/15682 22/11/2022 KULDEEP RAMMEHAR B.S. KAUSHAL  94161-84788 PILLUKHERA

4 Mut/ER/15754 31/01/2023 MIYAN SINGH DILBAAG VIJENDER NEHRA 98960-
73911

NARWANA

5 PP ACT/EA/15774 14/02/2023 USHA RANI MARKET 
COMMITTEE 
NARWANA

VIVEK SHARMA  99966-12080 NARWANA

6 Part/ER/15881 25/04/2023 BALRAJ BALJEET  & 
OTHERS.

RAMMEHAR SHEOKAND              
87084-47423

BADANPUR

NOTICES CASES(84)



7 Part/ER/15884 25/04/2023 GARNAINL SINGH  
& OTHERS.

OM PARKASH  & 
OTHERS.

ANKUSH SHARMA  97291-
74969

KATHKARD

8 PP/EA/15956 30/05/2023 MARKET 
COMMITTEE 
NARWANA 

SATPAL  & OTHERS.NAVEEN KUMAR CHOPRA NARWANA

9 SURP/ER/15977 12/06/2023 STATE SMT. CHAMPA  & 
OTHERS

N.T. AGR JIND MUANA

10 SURP/ER/15978 12/06/2023 STATE KRISHAN  & OTHERSN.T. AGR JIND MUANA

11 Part/ER/16015 08/08/2023 NASIB SINGH KEHAR SINGH  & 
OTHERS

ANKIT BAIRAGI 90231-90058 NARWANA

12 Part/ER/16045 22/08/2023 SURESH KUMAR RAJBIR  & 
OTHERS

D.S.LOCHAB 94166-65190 MANOHARPUR

13 Part/ER/16046 22/08/2023 JAGDISH  & 
OTHERS

BIJENDER  & 
OTHERS

SHAMSHER SINGH   94166-
56607

KALAWATI

14 Part/ER/16047 22/08/2023 JAGDISH  & 
OTHERS

BIJENDER  & 
OTHERS

SHAMSHER SINGH   94166-
56607

KALAWATI

15 Part/EA/16122 17/10/2023 PARTAP SINGH  & 
OTHERS

KRISHAN  & OTHERS.KULDEEP SHARMA  94666-
37300

RAWANPUR

16 PP ACT/EA/16126 20/10/2023 STATE MAYA DEVI TEHSILDAR JULANA JULANA

17 Part/ER/16168 31/10/2023 AJMER  & 
OTHERS

SURAJMAL  & 
OTHERS

S.S.DHILON 98122-02985 D.S. LOCHAB   94166-65190 KHOKRI

18 Part/ER/16182 14/11/2023 SANDEEP PALE  & 
OTHERS

NASIB SINGH ADV 98124-
03294

LALITKHERA



19 Part/ER/16183 14/11/2023 AJEET  & OTHERS ANIKET  & 
OTHERS

N.K.KANSAL ADV 94165-56950 BHERRAKHERA

20 Surpl/EA/16190 21/11/2023 STATE MIYA SINGH  & 
OTHERS

NT AGR JIND KUCHRANA

21 Part/ER/16253 09/01/2024 PARDEEP SINGH  
& OTHERS.

DHARMBIR  & 
OTHERS.

ANKUSH SHARMA 97291-
74969

DANODA

22 Part/ER/16297 22/02/2024 SANDEEP  & 
OTHERS

SATISH KUMAR  
& OTHERS.

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 
94165-47344

BHARTANA

23 Vcl/ER/16342 10/04/2024 NARAYAN DUTT   
& OTHERS

PARKASH  & 
OTHERS.

PAWAN  SHARMA 94165-47354 MORVI

24 Vcl/ER/16355 16/04/2024 JAPAN SINGH RAM CHANDER  
& OTHERS

ANAND KUMAR DHULL 99961-
92727

GANGOLI

25 Part/ER/16356 16/04/2024 BALWAN  & 
OTHERS

RANDHIR  & 
OTHERS.

VIKAS OHOLIYAN 95416-36175 BUDHA KHERA 
LATHAR

26 Part/RA/16360 26/04/2024 ISHWAR   & 
OTHERS

GUDDI  & 
OTHERS.

MAHABIR SINGH 98963-26950 KHAPADA

27 Part/ER/16370 30/04/2024 TERSAM  & 
OTHERS

KOLPATI   & 
OTHERS

SUNIL KUMAR BURADEHAR

28 Part/RA/16385 07/05/2024 RAMKESH  & 
OTHERS.

RAJESH  & 
OTHERS.

SURENDER YADAV 98968-
14974

LOCHAB

29 Part/ER/16393 14/05/2024 RAJPATI  & 
OTHERS

SAJJAN  KUMAR  
& OTHERS

AMAN GARG 90346-21817 ALEWA

30 Stamp/EA/16395 14/05/2024 VEDPAL STATE AMAN GARG ADV BADHANA



31 Part/ER/16398 15/05/2024 DULI CHAND YASHVEER RAJ SINGH DALAL 94165-
03673

RADHANA

32 Stamp/EA/16402 28/05/2024 BIMLA DEVI STATE BALRAJ SINGH 94163-65649 JULANI

33 Part/ER/16403 28/05/2024 OM PARKASH  & 
OTHERS.

SMT SUNITA  & 
OTHERS

RAVINDER DAHKAL  
9416555895

TELODA

34 Part/ER/16406 28/05/2024 RAMESH RAMNIWAS  & 
OTHERS.

SATYAWAN SINGH 94660-
12020

DEVRAD

35 Part/ER/16423 19/06/2024 SUNDESH  & 
OTHERS

HOSHIYAR 
SINGH  & 
OTHERS.

NAVDEEP SINGH 94663-21266 ALEWA

36 Part/ER/16425 20/06/2024 MAHENDER RAMESH PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 
94165-47344

LOCHAB

37 Part/ER/16443 09/07/2024 SMT. RAMRATI KITAB SINGH  & 
OTHERS

DEVENDER SINGH REDHU       
98126-08753

RUPGARH

38 Part/ER/16445 09/07/2024 CHANDERBHAN SUNEHARA 
SINGH  & 
OTHERS

AJAY KUMAR SINGAL 94162-
88665

JAMALPUR

39 Part/ER/16446 09/07/2024 SURESH MS. USHA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA                   
98122-87399

RAJPURA BHAIN

40 Part/ER/16447 09/07/2024 SURESH MS. USHA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA                   
98122-87399

RAJPURA BHAIN

41 Part/ER/16448 09/07/2024 SURESH MS. USHA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA                   
98122-87399

RAJPURA BHAIN

42 Part/ER/16450 12/07/2024 SURESH SAGAR  & 
OTHERS

SUNIL KUMAR   74034-76000 BURADEHAR



43 Stamps/EA/16469 30/07/2024 Sarla Devi STATE KAILASH VERMA 92551-46591 JIND

44 Stamps/EA/16470 30/07/2024 Smt Bhanmati Devi STATE ANKIT BAIRAGI 9023190058 RAJPURA

45 Stamps/EA/16471 30/07/2024 KULDEEP STATE VIKAS OHOLIYAN 95416-36175 KARMGARH

46 Vcl/EA/16484 30/08/2024 PAWAN  & 
OTHERS.

G.P. UDIPUR  & 
OTHERS.

PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL 98122-
39410

SANDEEP POONIA  99960-
03908

UDEYPUR

47 Part/ER/16489 18/09/2024 TEKRAM  & 
OTHERS

ANANDVIR SANDEEP RANA 94161-00199 BAHADURGARH

48 Part/ER/16497 24/09/2024 BALWANT  & 
OTHERS.

ZILE SINGH  & 
OTHERS.

JOGI RAM NAIN 94161-90026 MANDALI KALAN

49 Part/ER/16492 24/09/2024 PREMO DALJEET SINGH  
& OTHERS.

PARSAHANT SAHU 97292-
23363

BEHALPUR

50 Part/ER/16493 24/09/2024 RAJBALA  & 
OTHERS.

MANGAL  & 
OTHERS.

SANDEEP KUMAR 98963-
60600

SIWANAMAL

51 Part/ER/16494 24/09/2024 RAJBALA  & 
OTHERS.

MANGAL  & 
OTHERS.

SANDEEP KUMAR 98963-
60600

SIWANAMAL

52 Part/ER/16495 24/09/2024 RAJBALA  & 
OTHERS.

MANGAL  & 
OTHERS.

SANDEEP KUMAR 98963-
60600

SIWANAMAL

53 Part/ER/16498 24/09/2024 AZAD SINGH   & 
OTHERS

AJEET SINGH  & 
OTHERS

SUNIL KUMAR 74034-76000 BANGUR KALAN

54 Part/ER/16499 24/09/2024 OM RAMDIYA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA 
94660-78159

MEHREDA



55 Stamps/EA/16501 24/09/2024 SMT VIDYA DEVI STATE B.S.KAUSHAL 94161-84788 KISHANPUR

56 Vcl/ER/16503 24/09/2024 SATBIR RAGHBIR SINGH  
& OTHERS

D.B. BHANWALA 90506-70511 NIDANA

57 VCL Act/ER/16578 10/12/2024 ABDUL AKBAR G.P. AHIRKA  & 
OTHERS

SUNIL KUMAR 98122-87399 ARHIKA

58 Part/ER/16581 10/12/2024 HARI CHAND  & 
OTHERS

DILAWAR  & 
OTHERS

KRISHAN KUMAR 90175-07741 PUJAKHERA

59 Part/ER/16600 30/12/2024 SATISH  & 
OTHERS

RAMBILAS  & 
OTHERS

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 
94165-47344

KHANDA

60 Mut/EA/16617 16/01/2025 KRISHAN  & 
OTHERS

SUNITA  & 
OTHERS

DAYA SINGH  94165-03616 LJWANA KALAN

61 HPR ACT 
1994/EA/16652

04/02/2025 BHOOP SINGH STATE  & 
OTHERS

MUKESH CHAUHAN 90505-
12129

DARIYAWALA

62 Mutat/ER/16679 11/03/2025 BHARPAI SATNARYNA VIGYAN MOHAN 86074-54107 HAAR

63 Mutat/ER/16734 08/04/2025 GURDEEP KAUR  
& OTHERS

PAWANDEEP 
SINGH 

R.K. JAIN 93541-50190 JIND

64 VCL Act/ER/16735 08/04/2025 BALWANT SINGH  
& OTHERS

ISHWAR  & 
OTHERS

SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 98122-
87399

DALMWALA

65 Part/ER/16782 13/05/2025 DILBAG SONA DEVI & 
OTHERS

D.R. ATTRI 94660-56154 BELRAKH

66 Part/ER/16802 26/05/2025 SMT KESAR MUNI DEVI & 
OTHERS

VIJAY GIRDHAR 85296-81991 SAFIDO



67 Part/ER/16810 30/05/2025 DILBAG MANBIR & 
OTHERS

BALWAN SINGH NAIN 94165-
14214

KALODHA KALAN

68 Part/ER/16812 02/06/2025 SATYAWAN KRISHAN  & 
OTHERS.

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 
94165-47344

UCHANA

69 Part/ER/16838 12/06/2025 HUKAM CHAND & 
OTHERS

RAMPHAL & 
OTHERS

PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL 98122-
39410

ALEWA

70 Part/ER/16898 08/07/2025 MAHABIR  & 
OTHERS

VIKRAM  & 
OTHERS

NASEEB SINGH 98124-03294 BIDHANA

71 Vcl/ER/16900 08/07/2025 SANDEEP & 
OTHERS

DHARAMPAL & 
OTHERS

SUNIL KUMAR 74034-76000 BAGARUKALAN

72 Part/RA/16901 08/07/2025 RAJESH & 
OTHERS

RAJPATI & 
OTHERS

ABHISHEK CHAHAL 81685-
11048

BELRAKHA

73 Part/ER/16903 08/07/2025 SUNEHRA JAGDISH  & 
OTHERS

H.K. JANGRA 99968-89652 MORKHI

74 Part/ER/16942 23/07/2025 VED PARKASH RAMESH & 
OTHERS

DEVENDER LOHAN 94161-
89958

CHURDPUR

75 Part/ER/16970 05/08/2025 LACHMI DEVI RAJMAL & 
OTHERS

SUNIL KUMAR 74034-76000 KHERTI

76 Part/ER/16971 05/08/2025 RAJMAL & 
OTHERS

SULTAN  & 
OTHERS

P.K. MITTAL 98122-39410 KHERTI

77 Part/ER/17005 27/08/2025 PARDEEP  & 
OTHERS.

BADAL SINGH & 
OTHERS

N.K. KANSAL 94165-56950 RAJNA

78 Part/ER/17022 09/09/2025 MUKESH OMPARKASH N.K. GAUTAM 98121-70208 KILAJAFGARH



79 Part/ER/17023 09/09/2025 SUDESH DEVI SHAMSHEER N.K. GAUTAM 98121-70208 KHARETI

80 Part/ER/17024 09/09/2025 SUMAN BHUPENDER & 
OTHERS

N.K. GAUTAM 98121-70208 KHARETI

81 Mortgage 
Act/EA/17034

15/09/2025 RAJENDER & 
OTHERS

RAJBIR  & 
OTHERS

SUNIL KUMAR 98122-87399 ALEWA

82 VCL Act/ER/17084 09/10/2025 CHANDI URF 
CHANDI RAM

MAHENDER 
SINGH 

N.K. GAUTAM 98121-70208 NARWANA

83 Stamp/EA/17127 28/10/2025 BIMLA DEVI STATE RAJBIR DHANDA 94165-02833 NARWANA

84 Part/ER/17172 12/11/2025 SURAJMAL JAIBIR & 
OTHERS

NASEEB SINGH 98124-03294 BAROLI


